ABU BANARAS| DAS UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

YEARLY/SEMESTER WISE FEE STUU-: OF ACADEMIC SESSION:2025-26

BBDU/Fee-stiucture-2025-26_001

Engineering

- Management

Computer Application

= 1B.Tech-CSE 4 60,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/ 70,250/- per Sem.
L | B.Tech.-CSE (Lateral Entry} 3 60,000/- - NA 250/- 10,000/- 70,250/- per Sem.
: B.Tech.-(CSE_Attificial Intelligence) 4 60,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/- 70,250/- per Sem.
B.Tech.-CSE(Artificial Intelligence) i ) ¥ ¥
ot iy 2l Voo 3 60,000/ NA 250/ 10,000/ 70,250/- per Sem.
B.Tech.-CSE-Cloud Computing & :
Meichiie Learing with 1BM 4 45,000/ 30,000/ 250/- 10,000/ 85,250/- per Sem.
B.Tech.-CSE-Cloud Computing &
Machine Learning) with IBM 3 45,000/- 3,000/- 250/- 10,000/- 85,250/- per Sem.
Lateral Entry-2nd Year
B.Tech.(CSE-Artificial Intelligence & SR
Blockchain) with [BM 4 45,000/ 30,000/ 250/- 10,000/ 85,250/- per Sem.
s e 2 | 52500 | !NA 2501 | 10000~ | 627500 per Sem.
Full Time |
Minor Degree Programs 3 Sem Please refer point no 10. at page-3
BBA 3/4* 35,000/ 'NA 250/~ | 10,000/ 45,250/ per Sem.
BBA-Logistic & Supply Chain Mgmt. 3/4* 35,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/ 45,250/ per Sem.
BBA- Business Analytics with 1BM 3/4* 30,000/- 20,000/~ 250/- 10,000/ 60,250/- per Sem.
45,250/- per Sem.
35,000/- NA 250/- 10,000/ (st & 2nd Year)
BBA+MBA 4.5 70,250/- per Sem.
L A B E ’
60,000/ N 250/ 10,000/ (3rd & 4th Year)
7 - NA 250/- - 15,250/ for 9th Sem
MBA 2 60,000/ NA 250/- | * 10,000/ 70,250/- per Sem.
B. Com. (Hons.) 3/4* 35,000/- NA 250/- 10,000/- 45,250/- per Sem.
Minor Degree Programs 3 Sem Please refer point no 10. at page-3
BCA 3/4* 35,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/- 45,250/- per Sem.
60,250/~ per Sem.
BCA-Data Science & Arttificial # o (1st to 5th Sem)
Intelligence with IBM = e i sl il 45,250/- per Sem.
(6th Semester)
60,250/~ per Sem.
BCA-Cyber Security & Forensics . 4 (1st to 5th Sem)
with 1BM 3/4 30,000/- ,-_0,000/- 250/- 10,000/ 45,250~ per Sem.
(6th Semester)
MCA 2 45,000/- . NA 250/- 10,000/- 55,250/- per Sem.
MCA-Data Science & Artificial
Inteligence with 1BM 2 40,000/ 20,000/~ 250/- 10,090/- 70,250/- per Sem.
Minor Degree Programs 3 Sem Please refer point no 10. at page-3
B.Arch. 5 60,000/- NA 250/- 10,000/ 70,250/- per Sem.
- Bachelor of Interior Design 4 35,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/- 45,250/- per Sem.
| MUP 2 40,000/ NA 250/- 10,000/- 50,250/- per sem

Duration
(in Years)

Fee
Tuition Fee

Collaboration
Charges

Insurance

Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Examination

Total

Fee (in Rupees)

(!nlemal Exam +
University Exam)
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YEARLY/SE ESTERWISE EE TRUCTURE OF ACADEMlC SESSlON 2025-26

BBDU/Fee-structure- 2024 26_001 Date: Wednesday May 28, 2025

Examinations Fotal

! Fee ; {in Rifpees)
(intrral Exam + |
g!gtﬁexs(w Exdin)

(I Riipess) . ﬁn Rupe‘eé)r v (id Rupiees)

lnsurance

BBALLLE 5 | 90000~ | 20000 |  1,10,500/- per Year
aBA+LLB b 90,000/ NA 500/- 20,000/ 1,10,500/- per Year
g : 1 65,000~ {  NA 500~ | 20,000~ | = 85,500/ per Year

Criminal & Securily Law) i i

e 3 i 65,000/- = TNA 500/- 20,000/- 85,500/- per Year

(Corporate and Commerical Law) 3 :

LL.M. :

2 5 5 ,500/- per Y
3y (Constitutional and Adminstrative Law) t i i i : e St ol e
%81 B. 5c.(Hons.)Mathematics. 34 | 22,5000 INA 250~ | 10,000/ 32,750/- per Sem.
4 M.Sc. (Mathematics) 2 17,500/- \’NA 250/- 10,000/- 27,750/- per Sem.
f1B. Sc. Agriculture 4 22,500/ NA 250/- 10,000/- 32,750/- per Sem.
Pharm. : 4 62,600/~ § NA 250/ 10,000/- 72,250/- per Sem.
Pharm. (Lateral Entry) 3 62,000~ [ ' NA 250/~ | 10,000/ 72,250/- per Sem.
A (JMC) 3/4* 35,000/~ NA 250/- 10,000/- 45,250/- per Sem.
2 40,000/- _ NA 250/- | 10,000/ i 50,250/- per Sem.
4 35,000/  NA 250/~ | 10,000/~ + 45,250/- per Sem.
2 | 40000~ [: NA 250~ | 10,000~ | 50,250/~ per Sem.
2 40,000/ . NA 500/- 20,000/~ | 60,500/ per Year
8 (Computer Science & Engineering, Computer .
il Applicalions., Management, Denlal Sciences, - 1,25,000/- NA 500/- - 1,25,500/- per year
Biochemislry, Pharmaceulical Science, Mass !
: : (Computer Science & Engineering, Compuler . i ;
{8 Applications., Management, Denlal Sciences, 90,000/- NA 500/- | : 90,500/~ per year
i Biochemislry, Pharmaceulical Science, Mass g
hematics, Physics, Chemislry, Environmental {
ence, English, Psychology, Law and 3 1,00,000/- :NA 500/- $ 1'00'5001' per year
! ducalion, Hotel Management) b

h.D-Part timne i
Mathemalics, Physics, Chemistry, Environmental !

g Mg o : 70000~ §  NA 500/- : 70,500/~ per year

ducalion, Holel Management) ]:

* The Students have the option to continue the program for 4th year also for the award of the UG Degree with Research as per the NEP 2020 subject
to the Government Norms.

# The Students have the option to continue the program for 4th year also for the award of the UG Degree wﬂh Hon's/ Reszarch as per the NEP 2020
stibject lo the Government Norms.
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YEARLYISEMESTER WISE FEE SRUCRE OF ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

BBDU/FPB structure-2025-26_001 Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2025

§ Examination total

Duration Fea * | Collabioration |\ 4 s Fee

(in Yedrs) |- Tulllor Fee Charges o | (Internal Exarir4
! Uriiversity Exam)

{In Rupees)

Goufses

{in Rupees) (In Rupees) (I Rupees) | (in Rupees)

1. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform Charges.
2. Important Payment Instructions

3. For Sludent seeking admission in Lalerat enlry mode in B. Tech., B. Arch. and 8. Pharm. Course will have lo pay all those charges (i.e. One Time Applicalion Form, One Time
Alumni Memebership Form and One Time Caution Money) which are applicable for Sirst Year Students in other courses alongwilh their Tution Fee, Examinalion Fee, Sessional
Examinalion Fee and Sludent Welfare Fund. L' = H
4. For Online Registration a Fee of Rs. 500/- will be charged. This amount will be ad;usled at the l.me of admission in the Application. Form charges.

5. Online Registration do nol guarantee the admision in the course applied for.

6. At the time of Admission student will have to pay the following fees also:

1. Application Form- Rs.2,000/-

2. Membership Alumni Association Fee - Rs. 2,000/-

3. Student Welfare Fund-Rs. 500/- [

7. Rs 10,000 for PhD Registration fees(one lime) & Rs. 25,000(one time) Ph. D. Thesis<submis sion fees will be charged at the time of Thesis Submission.

8. Learnovate Training Fee Details: ( Learnovate Training Fee paid (hiough NEFT/Demand Draft drawn in favor of “Learnovate Enterprises LLP", payable at Lucknow)

8.1. For B. Tech. (all branches) First Year Students fee for Technical Training by i.sarnovate will be Rs. 3,000/-per Semester, For B. Tech. (all branches) Second Year
Students fee for Technical Training & Personality Development Programme by Learncvate will be Rs. 3,000/- per Semester and For B. Tech. (all branches) Third Year
Students fee forTechnical Training & Personality Development Programme by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/-per Semester.

8.2. For BBA, B. Com.(Hons.) Second Year Students fee for Personality Developraent Programme & Training by Learnovate will be Rs. 2,500/- in Third Semester only and
For BBA, B. Com.(Hons.)Third Year Students fee for Training & Placement by Learnovale will be Rs. 2,500/- in Fifth Semester only. ;

8.3. For BCA, B.Sc. Second Year Students fee for Personality Development Progiamme & Training by Leamovate will be Rs. 3,000/- in Third Semester only and For BCA,
B.Sc. Third Year Students fee for Training & Placement by Learnovate will be Rs.:3,000/-in Fifth Semester only.

8.4. For MBA First Year Students fee for Personality Development Programme & Trairing by Leamovate will be Rs. 3,000/- in Second Semester only and For MBA Second
8.5. For IMBA Second Year Students fee for Persenality Development Program:ne & Traiaing by Leamovate will be Rs. 2,500/- in Fourth Semester only and For IMBA Third
Year Students fee forTraining & Placement by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/- in Sixth & for rinal Year Students fee for Training & Placement by Leamovate will be Rs.
3,000/- in Seventh Semester only.

6.6. For MCA First Year Students fee for Personality Development Programme & Training by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/- in Second Semester only and For MCA Second
Year Students fee for Training & Placement by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/- in Third Semester only.

9. Degree Fee of Rs. 2,000/- (Degree Fee/PDC/Migration/Transcripts/Digital Certificates) shall be charged alongwilh-Final Semester Fee of every course of BBD Universily

10. The sludents of B. Tech, BCA, BBA, B. Com. (Hons.) and IMBA programs who opt for minor degree offered by IIT-Mandl in collaboralion with Masai School and NSDC will
pay a fes of Rs. 15,000/- in 3rd, 4th and 5th Semesters in which the program will be offered. Whereas, the sludents of MCA and MBA who opt for minor degree will pay a fee of
Rs. 15,060/- in 1st, 2nd and 3rd semesters in which the program will be offered.
1. Minor in Artificial Intelligence

2. Minor in CSE & Advanced Tech

3. Minor in Data Science

4. Minor in Business Analytics

I

'Reglstrar

for Information; !
\ExP’loMa I)unl(&iaszwﬁ’ﬂ Group- For kind informalion

2 Vi("( U‘vqeﬂqx BB?‘U‘]wa Lucknow — For kind information

3.PS lo Honbla Chancallor of BBD Universily, Lucknow for Kind informalion to the Hon'ble Charcellor  + §

4. Controller of Examinalion, BBD Universily, Lucknow

5. Accounts Deparlment, BBD University, Lucknow

6. Guard File
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